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Date Event Name Setup Description Start End Breakdown Location
Tue 11/15/2022 BHS Band Concert 4:30 pm DOORS OPEN AT 6:00

PM
7:00 pm 8:00 pm 8:15 pm BHS Band

BHS Green Room (32x25')
BHS Performing Arts
Center/Auditorium

Wed 11/16/2022 MVMS Band Concert 5:00 pm MVMS Band Concert -
Doors open 6:00 PM;
Symphonic Band arrive by
6:15; Cadet Band arrive
by 6:45; Concert starts at
7:00 pm.

7:00 pm 8:00 pm 9:00 pm BHS Performing Arts
Center/Auditorium
BHS Green Room (32x25')
BHS Band

Thu 11/17/2022 BHS /  MV Orchestra Concert 4:30 pm DOORS OPEN AT 6:00
PM

7:00 pm 8:00 pm 8:30 pm BHS Band
BHS Green Room (32x25')
BHS Performing Arts
Center/Auditorium

Sat 11/19/2022 BHS Choir Jazz Festival 7:00 am 9:00 am 9:00 pm 10:00 pm BHS Performing Arts
Center/Auditorium

Fri 12/02/2022 BHS Choir Neighborhood Caroling 5:00 pm 7:00 pm Bremerton High School
Tue 12/13/2022 MVMS Choir Winter Concert

Rehearsal
MVMS 6th grade choir,
Squire Choir & Mountain
Voices choir will travel to
Bremerton High School
for a combine rehearsal
with BHS Choirs.

10:00 am 12:30 pm BHS Performing Arts
Center/Auditorium

Tue 12/13/2022 BHS/MVMS Choir Concert 2:00 pm 7:00 pm 9:00 pm 10:30 pm BHS Performing Arts
Center/Auditorium
BHS Green Room (32x25')
BHS Choir Room

Fri 01/13/2023 BHS Knight Sounds MLK Tour 9:30 am 1:45 pm Bremerton High School
Wed 01/25/2023 BHS Band/Choir Collage Concert 12:00 pm 1:00 pm 3:00 pm 4:00 pm BHS Band

BHS Choir Room
BHS Commons
BHS Green Room (32x25')
BHS Performing Arts
Center/Auditorium
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Thu 01/26/2023 BHS Band/Choir Collage Concert 2:00 pm DOORS OPEN @ 6:00

PM
7:00 pm 8:00 pm 8:30 pm BHS Performing Arts

Center/Auditorium
BHS Green Room (32x25')
BHS Commons
BHS Choir Room
BHS Band

Wed 02/01/2023 BHS Band Jazz Workshop 8:00 am 6:00 pm BHS Performing Arts
Center/Auditorium
BHS Green Room (32x25')
BHS Band

Wed 03/15/2023 BHS Choir Concert 3:00 pm DOORS OPEN 6:00 PM 7:00 pm 8:00 pm 9:00 pm BHS Choir Room
BHS Green Room (32x25')
BHS Performing Arts
Center/Auditorium

Thu 03/16/2023 MVMS Choir Concert @ BHS PAC 2:00 pm 7:00 pm 8:00 pm 9:00 pm BHS Choir Room
BHS Green Room (32x25')
BHS Performing Arts
Center/Auditorium

Tue 03/21/2023 MVMS Band Concert @ BHS PAC 3:00 pm MVMS Band will perform
at BHS Performing Arts
Center. Doors open 6:00
PM; Symphonic Band
arrives @ 6:15; Cadet
Band arrives @ 6:30 pm;
Concert starts @ 7:00 pm.

7:00 pm 8:00 pm 8:30 pm BHS Performing Arts
Center/Auditorium
BHS Green Room (32x25')
BHS Band

Wed 03/22/2023 BHS Band Concert 4:30 pm DOORS OPEN AT 6:00
PM

7:00 pm 8:00 pm 9:00 pm BHS Performing Arts
Center/Auditorium
BHS Green Room (32x25')
BHS Band

Thu 03/23/2023 BHS / MV Orchestra Concert 4:30 pm DOORS OPEN AT 6:00
PM

7:00 pm 8:00 pm 9:00 pm BHS Band
BHS Green Room (32x25')
BHS Performing Arts
Center/Auditorium

Mon 04/24/2023 BHS Choir Talent Show
(Rehearsal)

2:00 pm 4:00 pm BHS Choir Room
BHS Dressing Room (36x10')
BHS Green Room (32x25')
BHS Performing Arts
Center/Auditorium
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Tue 04/25/2023 BHS Choir Talent Show 6:00 pm DOORS OPEN @ 6:00

PM
6:30 pm 7:30 pm 9:00 pm BHS Choir Room

BHS Dressing Room (36x10')
BHS Green Room (32x25')
BHS Performing Arts
Center/Auditorium

Wed 05/10/2023 BHS Broadway Knights Rehearsal 12:00 pm 2:30 pm BHS Choir Room
BHS Dressing Room (36x10')
BHS Green Room (32x25')
BHS Performing Arts
Center/Auditorium

Thu 05/11/2023 BHS Broadway Knights
Performance

3:00 pm DOORS OPEN AT 6:00
PM

6:30 pm 7:30 pm 9:00 pm BHS Choir Room
BHS Dressing Room (36x10')
BHS Green Room (32x25')
BHS Performing Arts
Center/Auditorium

Mon 06/05/2023 MVMS Choir Concert @ BHS PAC 5:00 pm 7:00 pm 8:00 pm 9:00 pm BHS Performing Arts
Center/Auditorium
BHS Green Room (32x25')
BHS Choir Room

Tue 06/06/2023 BHS Choir Concert 3:00 pm DOORS OPEN 6:00 PM 7:00 pm 8:00 pm 9:00 pm BHS Performing Arts
Center/Auditorium
BHS Green Room (32x25')
BHS Choir Room

Wed 06/07/2023 BHS / MV Orchestra Concert 4:30 pm DOORS OPEN AT 6:00
PM

7:00 pm 8:00 pm 9:00 pm BHS Band
BHS Green Room (32x25')
BHS Performing Arts
Center/Auditorium

Thu 06/08/2023 BHS / MV Band Concert @ BHS
PAC

5:00 pm 7:00 pm 8:00 pm 9:00 pm BHS Choir Room
BHS Green Room (32x25')
BHS Performing Arts
Center/Auditorium


